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DELTAGERLISTE NC5

Bane: Trøgstad Sparebank Is-Arena, Båstad Kunstis

Dato: 21.01.2024

Arrangør: Båstad IL Skøyter

500 m Prøvepar
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

500 m Kvinner
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

126 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turnforening Junior

101 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv Skøyteklubb Junior

124 Kari Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten Senior

108 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL Skøyter Senior

120 Eline Tveter Oslo Skøyteklubb Junior

500 m Menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

111 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL Skøyter Junior

115 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IL Skøyter Junior

103 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker Skøyteklubb Junior

122 Filip Møller Nordal Sandefjord Skøiteklub Junior

104 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker Skøyteklubb Junior

110 Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL Skøyter Junior

117 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Kongsvinger Skøyteklubb Junior

123 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten Senior

109 Johann Jørgen Sæves Båstad IL Skøyter Senior

114 Joren Sleeking Hol IL Senior

113 Robin Sleeking Hol IL Senior

107 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland Skøyteklubb Senior

116 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF Skøyter Senior

112 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Senior

118 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Senior

102 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb Senior

127 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL Senior
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Deltagerliste NC5

1000 m Kvinner
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

126 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turnforening Junior

120 Eline Tveter Oslo Skøyteklubb Junior

101 Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv Skøyteklubb Junior

124 Kari Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten Senior

108 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad IL Skøyter Senior

1500 m Menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

111 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL Skøyter Junior

115 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IL Skøyter Junior

103 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker Skøyteklubb Junior

122 Filip Møller Nordal Sandefjord Skøiteklub Junior

104 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker Skøyteklubb Junior

110 Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL Skøyter Junior

117 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Kongsvinger Skøyteklubb Junior

123 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten Senior

121 Håvard Straumsnes Oslo Speedskaters Senior

125 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF Senior

113 Robin Sleeking Hol IL Senior

105 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker Skøyteklubb Senior

107 Simon Aannø Bjugn/Ørland Skøyteklubb Senior

116 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF Skøyter Senior

112 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL Senior

5000 m Menn
Start Rang

nr. nr. Navn Klubb Klasse

121 Håvard Straumsnes Oslo Speedskaters Senior

114 Joren Sleeking Hol IL Senior

125 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF Senior

105 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker Skøyteklubb Senior

118 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Senior

102 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb Senior


